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SEPTEMBRE 2024

bâtiment lot type

PV : BAT A_RDC_A02
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FT

Sde/WC
5,15 m2

Chambre
15,44 m2

Entrée
2,95 m2

Espace +
5,50 m2

Séjour/Cuisine
24,07 m2

Terrasse A02
12,91 m2

Jardin A02
19,01 m2

SG

Chambre
Entrée
Espace +
Sde/WC
Séjour/Cuisine

15,44
2,95
5,50
5,15

24,07

53,11 m²

BAT A - RDC A02 T2

Jardin
Terrasse

 19,01m2
12,91m2

Surface totale SHAB

A02
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